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2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
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2000
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Registration Statistics

The Navas Report (Team Counts by Year)

League
President

Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Adase
Adase
Adase
Alvarez
Alvarez
Alvarez
Alvarez
Bell
Vega
Burd
Abbate
Abbate
Abbate
Abbate
Abbate
Abbate
Abbate

Jones

24

Total
Teams

38
41
37
44
45
45
47
41
45
43
42
44
41
43
38
36
40
36
43
50
50
54
38
30
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